e3
DS21210 Rev. 10 - 2 1 of 3 GBPC35005/W - GBPC3510/W
www.diodes.com                                                    ã Diodes Incorporated
 GBPC35005/W - GBPC3510/W
                     35A GLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
Features
“W” Suffix Designates Wire Leads
No Suffix Designates Faston Terminals

DS21210 Rev. 10 - 2 3 of 3 GBPC35005/W - GBPC3510/W
Ordering Information  (Note 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
GBPC35005 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3501 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3502 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3504 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3506 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3508 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC3510 GBPC 100/Tray
GBPC35005W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3501W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3502W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3504W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3506W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3508W GBPC-W 100/Tray
GBPC3510W GBPC-W 100/Tray
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further
notice to any product herein. Diodes Incorporated does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product described herein; neither
does it convey any license under its patent rights, nor the rights of others. The user of products in such applications shall assume all risks of such use and will